INNOVET MEANS INTEGRITY
InnoVet revolutionized veterinary radiography in 1991
with the first x-ray system designed by veterinarians.
Since then, InnoVet has manufactured more than
15,000 veterinary x-ray systems, making it the
#1 veterinary x-ray
manufacturer in the
United States.
Add to that,
the industry's
best warranty
and it's no
wonder
InnoVet is the
most trusted
name in
veterinary
radiography.
LOCAL SUPPORT
Capital equipment is a long-term investment that
deserves personal attention from a service professional
who understands your practice.
Regional InnoVet dealers are factory-trained to install
and service your x-ray systems with immediate
on-site and remote support. Our trusted support
network means image quality will never slow down your
practice.
INDUSTRY BEST WARRANTY
Our 7-year limited parts warranty secures your
investment today and guarantees your investment
value tomorrow.
®
lnnoVet
7555 North Caldwell Ave. • Niles, IL 60714
800-972-9776 • 773-588-2444
SYSTEM SPECIFICATION
DIGITAL DETECTOR
• High quality image resolution: 3.5 LP/mm
• Large 17 in. x 17 in. image field (43 cm x 43 cm)
• 9 megapixel array
• Time to image: less than 10 seconds
SOFTWARE
• User-friendly acquisition and viewing software
• Unlimited viewing licenses
• Share images via DICOM transfer or convert to common
formats ( .jpg, .bmp, .dcm, .tiff) and burn them to
CD/DVD or e-mail
• Integrates with many Practice Management Softwares
TABLE / TUBESTAND
• Unique column and covers safeguard staff and patients
from exposed electrical wires
• Rounded corners prevent hip-level bruising common to
veterinary technicians
• Stationary table top: 56 in. x 24 in.
COLLIMATOR
• Manual collimator with LED light field and swivel mount
• Field light “on” time – selectable 30, 45 or 60 seconds
HIGH FREQUENCY GENERATOR
• 20 kHz High Frequency technology
• 30 kW power rating
• kVp range: 40 - 125, 1 kV increments
• mA stations: 50-300
• mAs range: 0.5 to 400
• mAs/kVp technique selection
• Automatic generator "Shut-off" circuit
• Adjustable volume, audible exposure signal
• UL Classified
X-RAY TUBE
• 1.0-2.0 mm Focal Spots, 140,000 Heat Units
COMPUTER
• PC with RAID 1 (two 500GB hard drives), 4 GB RAM
• Windows 11 Operating System with XP mode
• 24 inch, 2.3 MP monitor
SYSTEM OPTIONS
Only pay for the extra features you select:
• Four-way float table top upgrade 67 in. x 29 in.
• Anatomical programming upgrade
• 500 mA generator upgrade (300 mA standard)
• Cesium scintillator upgrade
LITV029-0224